Full name: Abdishakur Mohamed Hussein
GISportal id: cabdishakurmaxamed@dhhgov.org & Abdishakur.Mohamed@dhhgov.org 
Mobile number: 0633725911
District: 26 June 
Tablet Serial Number:  KC820224252368

Full name: Abdikarim Abdillahi Ismail
GISportal id: cabdikariim.cabdilaahi@dhhgov.org & Abdikarim.Abdillahi@dhhgov.org 
Mobile number: 0634114843
District: Macalin Haarun
Tablet Serial Number: KC820224252303

Full name: Khadar Awil Farah
GISportal id: khadar.cawil.faarax@dhhgov.org & khadar.farax@dhhgov.org 
Mobile number: 0636495523
District: Mohamed Mooge
[bookmark: _GoBack]Tablet Serial Number: KC82421D210618

Full name: Mustafe Mohamed Cige
GISportal id: Mustafe.Cige@dhhgov.org  & MustafeCige@dhhgov.org 
Mobile number: 0634184697
District: Ahmed Dhagah
Tablet Serial Number: KC820224252371

Full name: Liban Hassan Adam
GISportal id: Liibanxassan@dhhgov.org & Liiban.xassan@dhhgov.org
Mobile number: 0634406727
District: Mohamoud Haybe
Tablet Serial Number: KC820224252359


Full name: Amiin Abdirizak Ahmed
GISportal id: Amiin.Ahmed@dhhog.org & Amiinahmed@dhhgov.org
Mobile number: 0634067268
District: 31 May
Tablet Serial Number: KC820224252364

Full name: Ahmed Yasin Muhumad
GISportal id: Ahmed.Yasin@dhhog.org & AhmedYasin.Muhumad@dhhgov.org
Mobile number: 0634561770
District: Gacan Libaax
Tablet Serial Number: KC820224252290

Full name: Khalid Adan Ali
GISportal id: khalid.aadan@dhhgov.org & khalidaadan@dhhgov.org
Mobile number: 0634473050
District: Gacan Libaax
Tablet Serial Number: KC820224252360

Full name: Mohamed Abdi Ismail
GISportal id: Mohamed.Abdi@dhhog.org & MohamedAbdi@dhhgov.org
Mobile number: 0634412089
District: Ibrahim Koodbuur
Tablet Serial Number: KC820224252304

